Club: Bellevue Dog Obedience Club	Date(s): Saturday & Sunday July 25-26, 2020	Event #: Saturday T1: 2020277243 & Satu Sunday T1: 2020277245 & Sunda	
Location: Sunshine Farm, 11092 240th Street, Council Bluffs, IA			
Saturday, 7-25-20 Trial #1 Course/Class:	Saturday, 7-25-20 Trial #2 Course/Class:	Sunday, 7-26-20 Trial #1 Course/Class:	Sunday, 7-26-20 Trial #2 Course/Class:
A Sheep: Started Intermed Advanced	A Sheep: Started $\hfill\square$ \hfill Intermed $\hfill\square$ Advanced $\hfill\square$	A Sheep: Started Intermed Advanced	A Sheep: Started Intermed Advanced
A Ducks: Started Intermed Advanced	A Ducks: Started Intermed Advanced Advanced	A Ducks: Started Intermed Advanced	A Ducks: Started Intermed Advanced
B Sheep: Started 🛛 Intermed 🗆 Advanced 🗖	B Sheep: Started \Box Intermed \Box Advanced \Box	B Sheep: Started 🗆 Intermed 🗆 Advanced 🗆	B Sheep: Started □ Intermed □ Advanced □
B Ducks: Started Intermed Advanced	B Ducks: Started Intermed Advanced	B Ducks: Started Intermed Advanced	B Ducks: Started Intermed Advanced
	HT Sheep 🗖 PT Sheep 🗖 Instinct Test 🗖	HT Sheep 🗖 PT Sheep 🗖 Instinct Test 🗖	
Full Name of Dog:		•	Call Name:
Breed:		Sex:	Date of Birth:
AKC No. AKC Litter No. ILP/PAL No. FSS No.			Foreign No. & List Country:
Sire:			
Dam:			
Name of Breeder:			
Actual Owner:			
Owner's Address:			
City:		State:	Zip:
Name of Owner's Agent/Handler:			·
Agent/Handler's Address: City: State: Zip:			
AKC Rules, Regulations, Policies, and Guidelines are available on the American Kennel Club website: www.akc.org			
ACREEMENT I certify that I am the actual owner of the dog, or that I am the duly authorized agent of the actual owner whose name I have entered above. In consideration of the acceptance of this entry, I (we) agree to abide by the rules and regulations of The American Kennel Club in effect at the time of this event, and any additional rules and regulations of the American Kennel Club in effect at the time of this event, and any additional rules and regulations appearing in the premium list of this event and entry form and any decision made in accord with them. I (we) agree that the club holding this event has the night to refuse this entry for cause which the club shall deem sufficient. I (we) certify and represent that the dog entered is not a hazard to persons or other dogs. In consideration of the acceptance of this entry and of the holding of this event and of the opportunity to have the dog judged and to win prizes, ribbons, or trophies, I (we) agree to hold the AKC; the event-giving club; their members, directings, from any claim for loss or injury, which may be alleged to have been caused directly or indirectly to any person or thing by the act of this dog while in or about the event premises or grounds or near any entrance thereto; and I (we) personally assume all responsibility for and agree to hold the aforementioned parties for damage to this dog. Additionally, I (we) person or beine responsibility for and yre person or the responsibility for any such claims of the aforementioned parties for damage to properly, arising out of or in consequence of my (our) participation in this event, however such injuries, death, or properly damage may leaded or not the same may be alleged to have been caused by the negligence of the aforementioned parties or any of the person. I (we) light for and agree beand or may be alleged to have been caused by the regulations and by the event veterinarian and is binding on me (us). I (WE) AGREE THAT ANY CAUSE OF ACTION, CONTROVERSY, OR CLAIM ARISING OUT OF OR RELATED TO THE E			
Signature of Owner or his agent duly authorized to make this entry:			
Telephone:	E-mail Address:		
L	1		

Official American Kennel Club Herding Trial Entry Form